YINGLUX Indoor Multifunctional Digital Signage features a high-brightness Ultra-thin body design with sizes from 32” to
98”. Built for 24/7 operation, it delivers vivid 4K visuals, flexible installation options (floor-standing, wall-mounted, or
hanging), and smart connectivity, making it an ideal solution for retail, hospitality, transportation, education, and more.
Design: Industrial-grade structure with slim, elegant body, one-piece frame, and efficient cooling for 24/7 continuous
operation.
Display: IPS high-definition LCD panel with vivid colors, high brightness, and 4K video/image decoding for premium
visuals.

Backlight type E-LDE
Refresh rate 60HZ
Surface Treatment Matte (Haze1%)
Supported colors 16.7M(8-bit)
Model NO.
Screen
Size
Resolution Display area Rated power
Installa
tion
Brightne
ss
Hanging
hole
spacing
YL-IFW32C 32”
3840*2160/
1920*1080
Optional
698.4*392.85
mm（H×V）
≤55W
Floor-st
anding/
wall-m
ounted
/hangin
g
1000-250
0 nits
200*200
mm
YL-IFW43C 43”
940.896*529.
254mm（H×V）
≤157W
400*400
mm
YL-IFW49C 49”
1073.78*604
mm（H×V）
≤200W
YL-IFW55C 55”
1209.6*680.4
mm（H×V）
≤355W
YL-IFW65C 65”
1428.48*803.
52mm（H×V）
≤310W
YL-IFW75C 75”
1649.66*927.
936mm（H×V）
≦440W
600*400
mm
YL-IFW86C 86”
1895.04*1065
.96mm（H×V）
≦950W
650*350
*350mm
YL-IFW98C 98”
1895.04*1065
.96mm（H×V）
≦1130W
1000*30